Nexxus LightiNg CommerCiaL DivisoN  •  124 FLoyD smith Drive  •  CharLotte, NC 28262  •  t 704.405.9745  •  F 704.973.0331  •  NexxusLightiNg.Com  •  NasDaq: Nexs 4
VER. 1.0
CopyRight© 2008 NExxus LightiNg, iNC.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Voltage:
tyPe:
comments:

led flood strip
SAVI-FS2
Ordering Example: SAVI-FS2 - W - 12 - A
length
1 - 1 foot
2 - 2 foot
4 - 4 foot
Custom lengths
available up
to 96” in 12”
increments -
specify in inches
horizoNtaL BoarD mouNtiNg
aNgLe (staNDarD)
45° BoarD mouNtiNg
aNgLe (speCiaL orDer)
Color
W - WHite (5000k)
B - blue led